
List of Claims submitted of Indolux Eletronics Pvt Ltd

S.No Name of Crs Type of creditor Amount of Claim Date of Receipt

1 Kuber Lighting Private Limited Financial Creditor 11,025,796.00       27/08/2024

11,025,796.00       



Admitted amount Voting Percentage Date of Admission

Amount under 

verification

10,531,660.00         100.00% 06/09/2024 494,136.00               

10,531,660.00         494,136.00               


